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July 1 – December 31

	
	Received
	Needed
	Difference

	First Offertory
	$533,171
	$554,810
	($21,639)

	Christmas Offertory
	$26,997
	$25,000
	$1,997 

	Easter Offertory
	$25
	$0
	$25 

	Holy Day Collections
	$6,733
	$6,000
	$733 

	Maintenance Offertory
	$20,220
	$23,310
	($3,090)

	
	$587,146
	$609,120
	($21,974)



Thank you for your donations! Your generosity fuels the vibrancy of our parish and makes possible the many ways that Holy Infant supports our community. 
To contribute online visit our website:  http://holyinfantchurch.org/giving 
